Pos Atleta

1 CARRARA LUCA
2 PASOTTI DANIELE
3 CAGNA DIEGO
4 ZANOTTI KRIS
5 ROCCABRUNA FABIANO
6 MARINI CHRISTIAN
7 MORANDINI RICCARDO
8 PROSMAN ERNST JOHANNES
9 NODARI CHRISTIAN
10 ANTONELLI ROBERTO
11 PORCU NICOLA
12 COMINOLI LUCA
13 FAVALLI ROBERTO
14 ANGELI MICHELE
15 VECCHI MARCO
16 PEOLI ANGELO
17 PETRUZZELLI MATTEO
18 SALVADORI FABIO
19 LOSIO MARCO
20 GABUSI DAMIANO
21 SCALVINI ROBERTO
22 TESTINI ROBERTO
23 TANZINI DAVIDE
24 EGILSSON SOLVI
25 BETTINSOLI CRISTIAN
26 BOLPAGNI UBER
27 ZECCHINI IANEZ
28 CODENOTTI MIRKO
29 GOBBINI SILVIO
30 CASTIELIA
31 BINDI NICOLO
32 MIRA GIACOMO
33 BETTINSOLI ENRICO
34 RAGGI MASSIMO
35 ZACCURI PAOLO
36 BELLERI NICOLA
37 QUARANTA MARCO
38 ROSA NICOLA
39 PRANDELLI FABIO
40 BUTTURINI MATTIA
41 ZANOTTI PAOLO
42 GIACONELLI LUCA
43 PANCARI SANDRO
44 PALINI ALESSANDRO
45 MONDINELLI CRISTIAN
46 BELLERI GIAMPIETRO
47 RENNA ANTONIO
48 SAIANI DANIELA
49 PRANDELLI MARCO

Societa

ALTITUDE RACE

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
U.S. MALONNO

LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
ATLETICATRENTO

ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM

FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI

ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ALTITUDE RACE

ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.

U.S. MALONNO

ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM
U.S. MALONNO

SSD TREMALZO

RUNCARD
NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
ATL. PARATICO

S.A. VALCHIESE

A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA

U.S. MALONNO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PADILE RUNNING TEAM
ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA
POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
RUNCARD

SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD
C.S. S.ROCCHINO

GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO
RUNCARD

G.P. OVER PONTEVICO

ASD 3SANTI NAVE
RUNCARD
NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD
PADILE RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA

ASD 3SANTI NAVE

A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO

U. ATL. VALTROMPIA
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ASD 3SANTI NAVE

Totale

1:35:40
1:36:08
1:37:28
1:38:14
1:38:19
1:38:58
1:40:15
1:40:51
1:40:57
1:42:06
1:42:15
1:45:14
1:45:35
1:45:54
1:46:01
1:47:23
1:48:08
1:50:37
1:51:28
1:51:30
1:51:34
1:51:43
1:52:43
1:53:08
1:53:32
1:53:33
1:54:50
1:55:05
1:55:54
1:55:56
1:56:28
1:58:11
1:58:29
1:58:43
1:59:03
1:59:39
2:01:14
2:01:30
2:01:39
2:02:55
2:03:10
2:03:32
2:04:07
2:04:18
2:04:37
2:05:07
2:05:18
2:05:20
2:05:29



50 SAIANI PAOLO

51 FERRARI PAOLO FRANCESCO

52 ZANI PAOLO

53 MAIANTI MATTEO

54 PIAN TOMMASO

55 DOMENIGHINI MARCO
56 FINAZZI PIERGIOVANNI
57 CONTI CLAUDIO

58 TOSI ANDREA

59 DELAI LUCA

60 PERI LUCA

61 PELI ANDREA

62 BOTTALI SIMONE

63 SALVI MATTEO

64 VINZOLI MATTEO

65 BINOTTO FRANCESCO
66 ZINI LORENZO

67 BIANCHI ANDREA

68 TEMPINI MICHELE

69 PELI FABIO

70 ZANARDINI MARCO

71 VALLE OMAR

72 KHARCHUK VITALIY

73 HALLDORSSON HELGI
74 PRANDINI LUCIO

75 GUARNERI EZIO

76 CADEI ALESSANDRO
77 BECCALOSSI MICHELE
78 CAVALLET RICCARDO
79 GHIDINELLI LOREDANA
80 CLERICI MANUEL

81 TOLOTTI MAURICIO

82 PETRAGLIA ARIANNA
82 LAZZARI FABRIZIO

84 CHITTO STEFANO

85 ANTONELLI LIBRETTI DIEGO
86 ZANI SANDRO

87 RESTELLI ANDREA

88 PALADINI GIACOMO MARIA
89 CANTAMESSE STEFANO
90 BEGNINI GIACOMO

91 LINO SIMONA

92 DITIZIO GIORGIO

93 LORENZINI EMANUELA
94 GORINI DANIELE

94 CARILLI PIETRO

96 FRANCESCHINI CHRISTIAN
97 NEGRI MIRCO

98 INGADOTTIR DALROS
99 ZANONI FEDERICO

NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD
RUNCARD

G.P. OVER PONTEVICO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA
RUNCARD

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO

PADILE RUNNING TEAM
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
ATLETICA MONTICHIARI
U. ATL. VALTROMPIA
AV SPORTING TEAM
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AS|

U.S. MALONNO

AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME

FAGIANI IMPRENDIBILI

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
RUNCARD

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

| LUPI LUMEZZANE

A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO
SPORT CLUB BRESCIA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA

ASD 3SANTI NAVE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM
ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC
FREE-ZONE

RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
PADILE RUNNING TEAM
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S. LANZADA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

ATL. FRANCIACORTA
RUNCARD

ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC

2:05:54
2:05:59
2:06:14
2:06:15
2:06:42
2:06:58
2:07:07
2:07:09
2:07:22
2:07:59
2:08:03
2:08:27
2:08:48
2:09:07
2:09:47
2:10:12
2:10:12
2:10:25
2:10:57
2:11:.01
2:11:48
2:12:34
2:12:45
2:12:53
2:13:32
2:14:18
2:14:41
2:15:48
2:16:11
2:16:25
2:17:11
2:17:48
2:18:31
2:18:31
2:18:50
2:18:55
2:19:00
2:19:08
2:19:10
2:19:29
2:19:40
2:19:47
2:19:53
2:20:23
2:20:25
2:20:25
2:20:51
2:21:25
2:21:43
2:21:47



100 BUGATTI RICCARDO
101 BIASUTTI DAVIDE

102 BIANCHI PIERANGELO
103 FINANZINI MANUEL
104 MAESTRINI LUCA

105 PESENTI MARCO

106 BORGES MARA LUCIA
107 LODA ALIOSCIA

108 CASTEGNATI CLAUDIO
109 PELUCCHI PAOLO

110 PIUZZI NICOLO

111 BENINI MASSIMO

112 ANGELI MAURO

113 ARDIGO MICHELE

114 FERRARI ALFREDO
115 DE PASQUALE PIETRO
116 TEMPONI CLAUDIO
117 RACCAGNI MARCO
118 GOFFI PAMELA

119 CANTAMESSE MAURO
120 PASINELLI NICOLA
121 TRUFFI MATTIA

122 MASSERDOTTI FULVIO
123 SAIANI RENATO

124 QUARESMINI MARCO
125 RONCAGLIO FRANCESCO
126 DEGIACOMI SIMONE
127 LANCELOTTI STEFANO
127 LANCELOTTI NICOLA
129 ZUIN MASSIMO

130 ZANIBELLI PAOLO

131 VASSALLO ELIDIO

132 BUGATTI SARA

133 GALLI SABRINA

134 BRAGA ANDREA

135 DESOPO JASMINE
136 RIVADOSSI MARCO
137 ANDREOLETTI GIORGIO
138 FERLINGHETTI CLAUDIA
139 CITTADINI DINO

140 TORRI SALVE VALERIA
141 BENELLI ALBERTO
142 FRANZONI MARCO
143 TOBANELLI MASSIMO
144 BONTEMPI PRISCILLA
145 MINOIA AMALIA

146 SPADA ENRICO

147 CHISTE ARIANNA

148 FIMIANI MAURO

149 MAUCERI MATTEO

RUNCARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
RUNCARD

| LUPI LUMEZZANE

NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO
RUNCARD

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ASD RUNNERS VALCALEPIO
U.S. LA SPORTIVA

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

MTRC

ROSA RUNNING TEAM

ASD PODISTI URAGOMELLA BRESCIA

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE
RUNCARD
CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI

AV SPORTING TEAM
RUNCARD

ASD 3SANTI NAVE
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD 3SANTI NAVE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS ASD
G.S. ATL. REZZATO
RUNCARD

SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

Csl

ASD 3 SANTI NAVE

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE OME
ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
ATL. PARATICO

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD

ATL. PARATICO

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO
G.S. FRAVEGGIO

AV SPORTING TEAM

A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA

2:21:53
2:22:02
2:22:50
2:23:03
2:23:13
2:23:16
2:23:20
2:23:23
2:24:09
2:25:02
2:25:29
2:25:56
2:26:04
2:26:07
2:26:14
2:26:34
2:26:35
2:26:45
2:26:56
2:27:06
2:27:07
2:27:13
2:27:19
2:27:36
2:27:39
2:27:51
2:28:01
2:28:22
2:28:22
2:29:19
2:29:32
2:29:56
2:30:11
2:30:19
2:30:37
2:31:06
2:31:25
2:31:31
2:31:39
2:31:39
2:32:24
2:32:36
2:32:48
2:33:34
2:33:35
2:33:38
2:34:46
2:34:55
2:36:13
2:36:48



150 SPRANZI ANDREA

151 FALAPPI MASSIMO

152 PASINETTI DARIO

153 DELBONO CLAUDIO CHERUBINO
154 BESSI MARCO

155 MERCURIO ALESSANDRA
156 BRESCIANI ALBERTO
157 ZILIANI SILVIA

158 GUERINI LORETTA

159 FRASSINE DAVIDE

160 SEGNA PAOLO ALBERTO
161 CIPRIANO GIOVANNI
162 JEANNIN PAOLO

163 MERIGO MARZIA

164 ARDIGO LUCA

165 FACCONI MARINA

166 GALETTI LORIS

167 BRUNO CLAUDIO

168 BELLAGAMBA GIANBATTISTA
169 CHIRIBELLA GIANMARIA
170 GRAZIOLI SABRINA

171 STAFFONI PAOLO

172 MEREGHETTI MARCO
173 PIANA GIANFRANCO
174 MARTELETTI ANDREA
175 DAMIANI MAURO

176 FILIPPINI MATTIA

177 TORCOLI OMAR

178 ZANONCINI ROBERTA
179 PARECCINI SIMONA

180 MORELLI STEFANO

181 SCARICA ALBERTO

181 RIZZI ENRICO

183 ONORINI MONICA

183 LUSSIGNOLI MONICA
185 LOMBARDI ALESSIO ANTONIO
186 LONGHINI ANDREA

187 CASTELLINI MAURO

188 NEDROTTI SIMONE

189 STAGNI OMAR

190 MONTICELLI ENRICO
191 BRUNI PAOLO

192 STEFANSSON BODVAR
193 PAGLIARULO MARIA
194 TAGLIETTI PAOLO

195 ANDE' FRANCESCA

196 MICHIELAZZO VANNILEO
197 TESSERA VALENTINA
198 GHIDINI VERUSKA

199 GIUSTI BARBARA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PERTICA BASSA
RUNCARD

ASD 3SANTI NAVE

RUNCARD

SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD
SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD
SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD
RUNCARD

ASD PODISTI URAGOMELLA BRESCIA
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI
PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
RUNCARD

SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
RUNCARD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009

ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE
RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.

G.S. CROCE VERDE ORZINUOVI ASD
AV SPORTING TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

NONSOLOTRAIL.IT ASD
MARATHON CREMONA

SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL SSD
RUNCARD

RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
RUNNING PREALPINO ASD

2:37:07
2:37:36
2:38:09
2:38:14
2:38:24
2:38:48
2:38:48
2:39:24
2:39:26
2:40:13
2:40:32
2:40:33
2:41:17
2:41:19
2:41:52
2:43:20
2:43:27
2:43:40
2:44.01
2:44:.04
2:44:05
2:44:12
2:44:18
2:44:28
2:44:32
2:44:34
2:44:36
2:46:07
2:46:55
2:47:07
2:48:07
2:48:07
2:48:07
2:48:28
2:48:28
2:49:06
2:49:14
2:49:47
2:49:56
2:50:01
2:50:06
2:52:43
2:52:58
2:53:07
2:53:41
2:53:53
2:54:32
2:55:05
2:58:29
3:00:59



200 TANGHETTI MANUEL
201 ROSSI BARBARA

202 DOMENIGHINI STEFANO
203 BANI PAOLA

204 FRANCHINI GIOVANNI PAOLO
205 ERLENDSDOTTIR SIGRIDUR

206 BROCCHI MAURIZIO
207 FLOCCHINI MARILENA
208 AMORUSO SALVATORE
209 BRIGUGLIO CLAUDIO
210 CAVALLI STEFANO

211 GLOTIN MARION ELISABETH

212 ORIGGI DAMIANO

213 BINDINI NICOLA

214 DE MAIO VITTORIO

215 ALZINI JESSICA

215 MORETTI NATHALIE

217 BEGNI MARCO

218 SERENA VITTORIO

219 FRASSINE DAVIDE

220 CAPANO ALESSANDRA

221 GELMINI BRUNO

222 VARANI PAOLA

223 STELLA PAOLO

224 GARUTI LORENZO

225 CASTELLINI SERGIO
Ritira Rossi Aldo

RUNCARD

AV SPORTING TEAM

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
GARDA RUNNING A.S.D.
RUNNING PREALPINO ASD
RUNCARD

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD 3SANTI NAVE

ASD 3SANTI NAVE

VRM TEAM ASD

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
MARATHON CREMONA
MARATHON CREMONA
RUNCARD

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009

3:01:50
3:02:07
3:03:00
3:04:24
3:04:27
3:04:45
3:04:55
3:07:12
3:08:56
3:09:58
3:10:00
3:11:52
3:14:33
3:15:48
3:22:24
3:23:31
3:23:31
3:24:06
3:24:55
3:24:57
3:24:57
3:27:24
3:31:56
3:32:02
3:43:47
3:48:08



